Vereinsmeisterschaft 2016
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. Lisi Schmidtsreiter
. Steffi SedImair
. Kathi Lagger

. Kathrin Scherl

. Regina Grimm
. Emily Heuchert
. Eva Bichler

. Sabine Scherl

. Isabel Wolf

. Pia Heinrichs

. Josefa Huber
. Vreni Neudert

Anna Hofer

. Annalena Luitpold
. Vroni Kampmiller
. Isabell Glnther
. Tatjana Kappler
. Apollonia Padeller
. Johanna Furch
. Annalena Furch
. Lisa Sebrich

. Lea Heinrichs

Precioso
Lou
Shaddy
Poquito

Lucky
Wastl
Gogo
Poquito
Seetje
Marieka

Luna

Lucky

Lou

Chicco
Chicco/Mia
Mr Bean
Nantana/Precioso
Chicco
Pennie
Pennie
Cicero

7,35
6,80
7,15
7,00

7,35
7,20
7,15
7,00
6,50
6,20

Nachwuchs

O 00 N O ULl A WN -

[
o O O

Ponyfiihrziigel
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Geschicklichkeit
1.
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. Lisa Koch

. Naomi Strauss
. Andrea Gruber
. Pauline Schwerin
. Viktoria Geiler

. Marlene Lukas
. Sophia Hanelt

. Anna Maurer

. Tanja Auracher
. Mary Henckel

. Emma Schnebel
. Verena Eirainer

. Marie Luise Scharlast
. llayda Peker
. Klaudia Marycszay
. Maria Eirainer
. Emma Kellerer

Kathi Kneitinger

. Helena Rasp

Kathi Lagger

. Steffi SedImair
. Tatjana Kappler
. Anna Hofer

. Josefa Huber

. Charlyn Jurinka
. Gabi Schreyer

Marieka
Mia

Penne
Krishan

Wastl
Cicero
Moritz
Blimchen

Toni
Bllimchen
Moritz
Bllimchen
Moritz
Max

Max

Mr.Bean
Lou
Nantana
Jonny
Luna
Precioso
Cheyenne

7,5

7,3
7,20
7,00
6,70
6,50
6,40
6,30
6,20
6,00
6,00
6,00

1,44
1,57
1,58
2,26
3,05
3,07
3,57



Ergebnisse Prifungen

L Dressur

A Dressur

A Kir

E Dressur

E Kiir
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. Lisi Schmidtsreiter
. Meike Haunschild
. Steffi SedImair

. Kathi Lagger

. Kathrin Scherl

. Annalena Taube
. Pia Heinrichs

. Isabel Wolf

. Pia Heinrichs

. Natalie Bender

. Regina Grimm
. Emily Heuchert
. Eva Bichler

. Sabine Scherl

. Amelie Busel

. Annalena Taube

. Lisa Koch

. Johanna Furch

. Natalie Bender

. Vroni Kampmiller
. Tatjana Kappler

. Annalena Furch

. Lisa Sebrich

. Josefa Huber
. Apollonia Padeller

Precioso
Argentino Ass
Lou

Shaddy
Poquito

Wenesco
Novaro
Seetje

OBB Sunshine

Remeber

Lucky
Wastl
Gogo
Poquito

Levis
Wenesco
Marieka
Pennie
Remember
Mia
Nantana
Gogo
Cicero

Luna
Chicco

7,70
7,50
7,45
7,15
7,00

6,80
6,60
6,50
6,20
6,00

7,35
7,20
7,15
7,00

7,20
6,60
6,50
6,40
6,40
6,30
6,30
6,20
6,20

7,40
6,40

E Springen

Spring RWB
1.
2.
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. Vroni Kampmiller
. Pia Heinrichs

. Vreni Neudert

. Anna Hofer

. Kerstin Krempl

. Amelie Busel

. Fransiska Niggl

. Tatjana Kappler

Annalena Luitpold
Isabell Glinther

Ponyfiihrziigel

1.
. llayda Peker

. Klaudia Marycszay
. Maria Eirainer

. Emma Kellerer
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Marie Luise Scharlast

Kathi Kneitinger

. Helena Rasp

Einfacher Reiterwettbewerb

1.
. Naomi Strauss
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Lisa Koch

. Andrea Gruber

. Pauline Schwerin
. Viktoria Geiler

. Marlene Lukas

. Sophia Hanelt

. Anna Maurer

. Tanja Auracher

. Mary Henckel

. Emma Schnebel
. Verena Eirainer

Chicco

Obb Sunshine

Lucky
Lou
Piccolino
Levis

Contanos Clar

Precioso

Chicco
Mr. Bean

Toni
Blimchen
Moritz
Blimchen
Moritz
Max

Max

Marieka
Mia

Penne
Krishan

Wastl
Cicero
Moritz
Bllimchen

7,40
7,30
7,20
7,10
7,00
7,00
6,80
6,50

7,00
6,80

7,5

7,3
7,20
7,00
6,70
6,50
6,40
6,30
6,20
6,00
6,00
6,00



